
1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4

1 0 bis <5 30.818 €         33.944 €         37.086 €         39.411 €         

2 5 bis <10 32.710 €         35.836 €         38.786 €         41.221 €         

3 10 bis <15 34.301 €         37.413 €         40.363 €         42.797 €         

4 15 bis <20 35.562 €         38.688 €         41.637 €         44.072 €         

5 20 bis <25 36.508 €         39.633 €         42.583 €         45.018 €         

6 >=25 37.125 €         40.250 €         43.214 €         45.635 €         

Entgelttabelle (Bruttoentgelt pro Jahr auf Basis der Referenzarbeitszeit
§ 3 Abs. 1a) inkl. NSF-Zulagen

EntgeltgruppeErfahrungs-
Stufe

Berufserfahr-
ung in Jahren


